Key 3

Position

District Chairman
District Vice-Chairman
District Commissioner
District Executive

District Committee

Position

Activities

Advancement

Advancement - Eagle Scout
Advancement - Merit Badges
Advancement - STEM/NOVA
Camping

Camping - High Adventure
Camping - OA Elizabeth River
Camping - OA Merrimac
Camping - Promotions
Communications - Website/Facebook
Community Service

Finance - Community FOS
Finance - Family FOS

Finance - Fundraising
Finance - Popcorn

Health & Safety

Member at Large

Member at Large

Member at Large

Member at Large

Member at Large

Member at Large

Member at Large

Membership - Lead Management/Recruiting

Membership - New Units

Membership - Recruiting Events/Public Programs

Membership - Spring/Fall Recruiting
Nominating Committee

Program

Religious Emblems

Training

Name

Michael Qualls
Vacant

Griffin Roblyer
Sam Kowalski

Name

Jim Payne
John Crowder
Dan Wood
Leslie Crowder
Gem Jones
Doug Hankins
Vacant

BG Lee

Chris Adler
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Joyce Frame
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Shelley Drisko
Christina Zinn
Bob Zastrow
Barry Basnight
Mike Reitelbach
Jeff Warren llI
Mike Zemienieuski
Chuck Kelley
Vacant

Tim Roisen
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

John Vetter
Jeff Bobrow

Three Rivers District Committee Contact List

Email
quallsmd@gmail.com

gdroblye@mtu.edu
Sam.Kowalski@scouting.org

Email
jpayne6130@gmail.com
jcrowder3@verizon.net
petrel1898@yahoo.com
lesliecrowder@verizon.net
jonesgem99@gmail.com
doughankins@cox.net

bglee99@yahoo.com
adler757@hotmail.com

frameduffy@aol.com

sdrisko@gmail.com
christinamzinn@gmail.com
rmzastrow@gmail.com
basnightsound@hotmail.com
hikingstick@cox.net
jeffandson@cox.net
mzemski@cox.net
bsakelley@verizon.net

3riverstim@gmail.com

cilohtac@hotmail.com
bobrowjl@verizon.net

Phone
757-560-9902

906-370-7135
757-472-6381

Phone

757-537-3025
757-436-6262
757-439-5991
757-436-6262
757-537-8020
757-217-7885

757-558-0555
757-650-0998

757-546-3513

843-425-8024
228-239-0759
757-651-4899
757-635-1994
757-285-8271
757-328-9504
757-617-7440
757-803-7841

757-373-1082

606-416-0320
757-641-6708



