Three Rivers District Committee Contact List

Ka., 2			
Key 3 Position	<u>Name</u>	Email	<u>Phone</u>
District Chairman	Michael Qualls	quallsmd@gmail.com	757-560-9902
District Vice-Chairman	Vacant	qualismu@gman.com	737-300-3302
District Commissioner	Griffin Roblyer	gdroblye@mtu.edu	906-370-7135
District Executive	Sam Kowalski	Sam.Kowalski@scouting.org	757-472-6381
DISTRICT EXCEUTIVE	Sam Rowalski	Jann.Rowalski@scouting.org	757 472 0501
District Committee			
<u>Position</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Email</u>	<u>Phone</u>
Activities	Jim Payne	jpayne6130@gmail.com	757-537-3025
Advancement	John Crowder	jcrowder3@verizon.net	757-436-6262
Advancement - Eagle Scout	Dan Wood	petrel1898@yahoo.com	757-439-5991
Advancement - Merit Badges	Leslie Crowder	lesliecrowder@verizon.net	757-436-6262
Advancement - STEM/NOVA	Gem Jones	jonesgem99@gmail.com	757-537-8020
Camping	Doug Hankins	doughankins@cox.net	757-217-7885
Camping - High Adventure	Vacant		
Camping - OA Elizabeth River	BG Lee	bglee99@yahoo.com	757-558-0555
Camping - OA Merrimac	Chris Adler	adler757@hotmail.com	757-650-0998
Camping - Promotions	Vacant		
Communications - Website/Facebook	Vacant		
Community Service	Vacant		
Finance - Community FOS	Vacant		
Finance - Family FOS	Joyce Frame	frameduffy@aol.com	757-546-3513
Finance - Fundraising	Vacant		
Finance - Popcorn	Vacant		
Health & Safety	Vacant		
Member at Large	Shelley Drisko	sdrisko@gmail.com	843-425-8024
Member at Large	Christina Zinn	christinamzinn@gmail.com	228-239-0759
Member at Large	Bob Zastrow	rmzastrow@gmail.com	757-651-4899
Member at Large	Barry Basnight	basnightsound@hotmail.com	757-635-1994
Member at Large	Mike Reitelbach	hikingstick@cox.net	757-285-8271
Member at Large	Jeff Warren III	jeffandson@cox.net	757-328-9504
Member at Large	Mike Zemienieuski	mzemski@cox.net	757-617-7440
Membership - Lead Management/Recruiting	Chuck Kelley	bsakelley@verizon.net	757-803-7841
Membership - New Units	Vacant		
Membership - Recruiting Events/Public Programs	Tim Roisen	3riverstim@gmail.com	757-373-1082
Membership - Spring/Fall Recruiting	Vacant		
Nominating Committee	Vacant		
Program	Vacant		
Religious Emblems	John Vetter	cilohtac@hotmail.com	606-416-0320

Jeff Bobrow

bobrowjl@verizon.net

757-641-6708

Training